uv

© © N o

11.
12.
13.
14.

Position Other Positions Held
Senior Wastewater Plant Operator

Senior Water Treatment Plant
Operator

Public Works Director/City Engineer
Water Plant Operator Il

Park & Landscape Maintenance
Lead Worker

Wastewater Plant Operator |
Utility Maintenance Worker Il
Senior Engineering Technician
Utility Maintenance Worker Il

Park & Landscape Maintenance
Assistant

Utility Maintenance Worker |
Utility Maintenance Worker |
Utility Maintenance Worker |

Seasonal Parks/Landscape
Maintenance Worker

City
Cloverdale

Cloverdale

Cloverdale
Cloverdale

Cloverdale

Cloverdale
Cloverdale
Cloverdale
Cloverdale

Cloverdale

Cloverdale
Cloverdale
Cloverdale

Cloverdale

Department
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$170,946
$165,112

$149,198
$126,043
$107,856

$94,493
$87,878
$86,173
$82,966
$81,231

$66,981
$38,536
$37,071
$19,470



