	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Senior Wastewater Plant Operator		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$170,946
2.	Senior Water Treatment Plant Operator		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$165,112
3.	Public Works Director/City Engineer		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$149,198
4.	Water Plant Operator II		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$126,043
5.	Park & Landscape Maintenance Lead Worker		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$107,856
6.	Wastewater Plant Operator I		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$94,493
7.	Utility Maintenance Worker II		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$87,878
8.	Senior Engineering Technician		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$86,173
9.	Utility Maintenance Worker II		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$82,966
10.	Park & Landscape Maintenance Assistant		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$81,231
11.	Utility Maintenance Worker I		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$66,981
12.	Utility Maintenance Worker I		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$38,536
13.	Utility Maintenance Worker I		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$37,071
14.	Seasonal Parks/Landscape Maintenance Worker		Cloverdale	Public Works	\$19,470